July 2013
ACM
ACM2012 [0805 inch]*
ACM2520 [1008 inch]
* JIS[EIA]
E M C  C o m p o n e n t s
(2/11)
001-01 / 20130722 / c9712_acm.fm

4
Dimensions in mm
1
2
4
3
• No polarity
(6/11)
001-01 / 20130722 / c9712_acm.fm
·
E M C  C o m p o n e n t s
ACM ACM2012
(� ) [100MHz
(� )max. 1 (V)max. (A)max.
min. typ.
65 90 0.19 50 0.4 ACM2012-900-2P-T002
90 120 0.22 50 0.37 ACM2012-121-2P-T002
150 200 0.25 50 0.35 ACM2012-201-2P-T002
270 360 0.5 50 0.22 ACM2012-361-2P-T002
4991A Agilent Technologies
4338A Agilent Technologies
4339A Agilent Technologies
4991A Agilent Technologies

3
Dimensions in mm
1
2
4
3
• No polarity
(8/11)
001-01 / 20130722 / c9712_acm.fm
·
E M C  C o m p o n e n t s
ACM ACM2520-2P
(� ) [100MHz
(� )max. 1 (V)max. (A)max.
min. typ.
225 300 0.35 20 0.4 ACM2520-301-2P-T002
330 450 0.4 20 0.35 ACM2520-451-2P-T002
450 600 0.45 20 0.3 ACM2520-601-2P-T002
750 1000 0.9 20 0.2 ACM2520-102-2P-T002
4991A Agilent Technologies
4338A Agilent Technologies
4339A Agilent Technologies
4991A Agilent Technologies

Dimensions in mm
1
2
6
5
3 4
• No polarity
(10/11)
001-01 / 20130722 / c9712_acm.fm
·
E M C  C o m p o n e n t s
ACM ACM2520-3P
(� ) [100MHz
(� )max. 1 (V)max. (A)max.
min. typ.
600 800 1.6 20 0.15 ACM2520-801-3P-T002
4991A Agilent Technologies
4338A Agilent Technologies
4339A Agilent Technologies
4991A Agilent Technologies

801 Differential mode
(11/11)
001-01 / 20130722 / c9712_acm.fm
·
E M C  C o m p o n e n t s
ACM
A W1 W2 N E
ACM2012
ø330±2 9.5±0.5 13.5±1 100±1 2 typ.
ø180±3 9+1/–0 13±1 60+1/–0 2 typ.
ACM2520
ø330±2 9.5±0.5 13.5±1 100±1 2 typ.
ø180±3 9+1/–0 13±1 60+1–0 2 typ.
Dimensions in mm
A B øD0 E F P0 P1 P2 W K t
ACM2012 1.4±0.1 2.25±0.1 1.5+0.1/0 1.75±0.1 3.5±0.1 4.0±0.1 4.0±0.1 2.0±0.1 8.0±0.2 1.4±0.1 0.25±0.05
ACM2520 2.4±0.1 2.9±0.1 1.5+0.1/0 1.75±0.1 3.5±0.1 4.0±0.1 4.0±0.1 2.0±0.1 8.0±0.2 1.45±0.1 0.25±0.05
ø13.0±0.2
ø21.0±0.8
N
E2.0±0.5